LightFlood-LED-LLF4 11/18 page 1 of 2
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
A high performing LightFlood LED for use with Radius, Basic and Advent Track.

Labels
5 year warranty.
Ordering guide
Series
LLF
Lumens CCT Finish Mounting2
LLF LightFlood LED 4 4000 lm 27 2700K1
30 3000K
40 4000K
WH White
BK Black
AL Aluminum
For use with Radius, Basic and Advent track.
For monopoint applications refer to specification
sheet 6170 and 6190 (will require two monopoints).
1. Consult with factory
2. Not compatible with extension wands, multipoint, ProSpec track, clamp-on monopoint or sloped ceiling adapter.
Accessories
Series Finish Description
LLF2LV Louver BK Black The Louver is designed to provide additional light shielding and reduce lamp glare when needed.
LLF2VS Visor WH White
BK Black
AL Aluminum
The Visor is designed with interior reflector to direct light toward surface to create a washing effect.
Track Lighting
LightFlood LED
LLF4 4000lm Track head
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
LLF4 LightFlood LED
4000lm Track head
LightFlood-LED-LLF4 11/18 page 2 of 2
1 1/2" (39 mm)
2
9 8 7 6 5 4
11 3/8" (290 mm) 3 5/16" (83 mm)
11/16" (17 mm)
1 1/16" (27 mm)
2 7/8"
(72 mm)
3 3/8"
(85 mm)
13 3/8" (340 mm)
1
3
Candela Curve
60°
30°
300
600
900
1200
Fixture: LLF430WH
CCT 1:
Output lumens:
Input watts 2: